/ 111
/2
4
 /
 V
24
 /
 W

�InGaAs Avalanche Photodiode
IAG-Series
ORDERING CODE
Diameter
[μm]
Package
Style
Fiber
(FP only)
Connector
(FP only)
Fiber length
[m] (FP only)
IAG X X X X X
080
200
350
M6 = 3 x 3 mm SMD
S5 = TO-46 (2 pin)
S6 = TO-46 (3 pin)
S6L = TO-46 (3 pin 1“ lead)
S7 = TO-46 (low profile)
T6 = TO-37 (with TEC)
T8 = TO-8 (with TEC)
Y1 = ceramic submount
FP = fiber pigtail
1/15 = 9 μm core, NA 0.15
5/20 = 50 μm core, NA 0.20
6/27 = 62.5 μm core, NA 0.27
10/22 = 105 μm core, NA 0.22
0 = none
SM = SMA
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
Note: other fibers and connectors are available on request.
PRODUCT CHANGES
LASER COMPONENTS reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained
herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Products can be ordered directly from LASER COMPONENTS or its representatives.
For a complete listing of representatives, visit our website at www.lasercomponents.com